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PUXTAHCbKe
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61
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62
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141
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14
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13
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Mnowa Buginy, ra
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7,9
25
12
2,0

6,8
6,1
15
3,3
55
8.2
0,3
0.1
2/0.4
0.8
18
0.4

MprunHa
NpU3HaYveHHsA
3axopfiB
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HasBHICTb cyxocT.
HasBHICTb CyXOCT.
HasBHICTb CyXOCT.
HasBHicTb cyxocT.
1lasiBHiCTb CyxocCT.
HasBHICTb CyXOCT.
1lasBHICTb CyXOCT.
HasBHICTb CyXOCT.
HasBHICTb CyXOCT.
HasBHICTb CyXxoCT.

HasBHicTb CyxoCT.

1lasBHiCTb CyxOCT.

1lasBHICTb CyXxOCT.
1lasiBHiCTb CyXxoOCT.
1lasBHICTb CyXxoCT.
1lasBHICTb CyXOCT.

1lasiBHICTb CyXOCT.

KopeHeBa rybka.

KopoTKa TaKcaliiiHa xapakTepucTunka

Cknaf, HacapkeHHs
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HOC3
FOC3+bn
HOC3
HOC3
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FOC3+bn
HOC3
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8C32bn+0c
10C3
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KOC3+bn+/3
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HOC3
FOC3+bn
HOC3
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52

[MNoBHOTa
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0,75
0,6
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0,65
0,6
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0.65
0.6
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0.6
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20
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36
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3anac
[lepeBo CTaHy M3

12
3690

2690
680
340
760

3340

2580
1530
590
1600
1710
1282

63
94
212
148

KaTteropis
3aXMCHOCTI
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3aXUCHI

3aXUCHI
3aXUCHI
3aXUCHI
3aXUCHI
3aXUCHI
3axXUCHI
3axXUCHI
3axXUCHI
3axXUCHI
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axMCHI
3axmCHI
3axmCHI
3axmCHI

3aXUCHI
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MnaHoBi
caHiTapHo-
03/10pOBYi 3ax0an

i X

14
CPB

CPB
CPB
CPB
CPB
CPB
CPB
CPB
CPB
CPB
CPB
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CP
CPC
CPC
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Ha 1
ra

15
15

15

15
15

15

301
263
263
275
297
297
303

M3
3
Ec
e B
S 5
=
>
i6 17
146 129
119 106
38 33
18 16
30 27
132 117
102 a1
92 81
23 20
50 44
83 73
2471 2241
79 70
26 23
rno 98
236 211
535 475
121 104
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Ta
TBapuH
3aHeceHu
X[0
YepBoHoOI
KHUU

18
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI

BIACYTHI
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PuUxTaHCcbKe

PUXTAHCbKe

142

143

143
143
143
144
144
144
144
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146
189
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287
287
289
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290
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15
7,6
0,6
39
0,7
0,9
0,3
0,3
2,6
12
0,3
3,8
13
04
2,3
0,2
0,2
2,6
31
0,7
51
11,0
0,4
3,7
0.4
2.6
0,5
124
4.0
0.7
0.8
0.9
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HasBHicTb cyxocT.
Mox. 16 p.-0,9 ra, cT.

LUKIAH.

HasBHiCTb cyxocT.
HasBHiCTb cyxocT.

HasBHICTb cyxocT.

KopeHeBa ry6ka.

HasBHiCTb cyxocT.

KopeHeBa ry6ka.

KopeHeBa ry6ka.

HasBHiCTb CyXoCT.

HasBHiCTb cyxocT.

KopeHeBa ry6ka.

HasBHiCTb cyxocT.
HasBHiCTb cyxocT.

HasBHiCTb cyxocT.
HasBHiCTb cyxocT.
HasBHiCTb CyxoCT.
HasBHiCTb CyXoCT.
HasBHiCTb CyXoCT.

HasBHiCTb CyXoCT.

HasiBHicTb cyxocT.

HasBHiCTb CyxocT.
HasBHiCTb CyxocT.

HasBHiCTb CyxocT.

HasBHiCTb CyxocT.

MOWK. eHT-LIKIAH.
HasBHicTb cyxocT.
HasiBHiCTb cyxocT.
HasBHiCTb cyxocT.
HasBHicTb cyxocT.
HasBHicTb cyxocT.

HasBHiCTb CyxocT.
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HOC3+bn

HOC3+bn

HOC3
HOC3+bn
HOC3
FOC3+bn
9Cs31bn
FOC3+bn
FOC3+bn
FOC3+bn
9C31bn
FOC3+bn
FOC3+bn
FOC3+bn
FOC3+bn
8C32bn
10C3+ bn
FOC3+bn
9C31bn
FOC3+bn
9C31bn
8C32bn+Bny
FOC3+bn
9C31bn
8C32bn
FOC3+bn
10C3+3+0c
10C3+a3+0c
8C32bn+/[3+Bny
KOC3+bn+0c
FOC3+bn
HKOC3+bn

98

98

82
98
52
83
78
83
98
103
78
88
65
88
113
78
113
88
88
112
93
83
56
83
72
112
89
89

98
113
113

0,6
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,65
0,7
0,65
0,6
0,65
0,7
0.6
0,7
0.7
0,6
0.6
0.6
0.7
0.7
0.65
0.65
0.7
0.8
0.7
0.55
0.55
0.65
0.65
0.6
0.65
0.6
0.6

10
26

26

25
26
19
26
24
26
26
28
24
26
21
26
27
25
27
25
26
26
27
27

26
21
27
26
26
27
25
28
28

36

36

30
36
22
36
30
36
36
42
30
32
24
38
40

40
30
40
40
36
36
20
30
22
36
36
36
36
38
40
40

12
256

2068

163
760
136
175
58
57
499
230
57
693
167
98
278
25
25
423
504
114
1890
3850
75
709
96
422
98
4216
1280
144
135
151
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3aXUCHI
3aXUCHI

3axXUCHI
3axmCHI
3axXUCHI
3axXUCHI
3axXUCHI
3axXUCHI
3axmCHi
3axmCHi
3axmCHi
3axmCHi
3axMCHi
3axXUCHI
3aXUCHI
3axmCHI
3axuCHI
3axuCHi
3axMCHi
3axMCHi
3axuCHI
3axmCHi
3axMCHi
3aXMCHI
3axMCHi
3axMCHi
3axMUCHI
3axMUCHI
3axMCHI
3aXMCHI
3axMCHI

3aXMCHi

14
CPC

CPC

CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPB
CPB
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPB
CPB
CPC
CPC
CPC

15
290

340

340
321
321
338
338
330
330
330
330
294
270
370
304
304
304
336
336
336

265
352
352
286
306

313
339
316

16
435

2584

203
1252
226
304
102
99
858
396
97
1118
351
148
700
61
61
874
1042
237
77
165
106
1302
177
743
153
186
60
219
271
284

17
397

2338

185
1135
204
276

92

90
785
363

90
1006
311
135
577

50

50
800
954
215

68

147

91
1186

160
675

140

166

53
200
249
259
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BIACYTHI
BifCYTHI
BiACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BiAACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BiAACYTHi
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI

BIACYTHI
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PUXTAHCbKe
PuxTaHcbke

BorgaHiBcbke

BorpaHiBcbke

Munnascbke

Munnascbke

OBfieBOHNBCHKE

OBAKBOHUBCbKE

328
329
27
27
68
68
69
69
69
112
117
117

162

162
16
53
53

125
127

128

232
174
174

177

177

202

204

210

210

224

224

263
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08
12
06
09
03
14
02
02

18
0,8
0,3

3,5/0.

0,2
14,8
0,9
0,3
16
0,2
0.8
0.5
12
06
01
0.4
0.6
0.7
0.2
01
12
0,2
0.8
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HasBHiCTb cyxocT.

HasBHiCTb CyXocCT.

KopeHeBa rybka
KopeHeBa rybka
HasBHICTb Banixa
HasBHicTb Banixa
HasBHICTb Banixa
HasBHIiCTb Banixa
HasBHICTb Banixa
MMoX. MWH. pokiB
HasiBHiCTb CyxocCT.

HasBHiCTb CyxocT.

HasBHiCTb CyxocT.

HasBHiCTb CyxocT.

HasiBHicTb cyxocT.

KopeHeBa rybka

KopeHeBa rybka.
HasBHicTb cyxocT.

HasiBHicTb cyxocT.

CHironom
KopeHeBa rybka
BumokaHHsA 50%
BumokaHHs 50%
CHironom 25%
CHironom 25%
BumokaHHs
BuMoOKaHHA
BuMoKaHHA
BuMOKaHHA
BuMOKaHHsA
KopeHeBa rybka

BrMoOKaHHSA

6
910C3+bn
KOC3+[3+bn
HOC3+bn
KOC3+bn
HOC3
HOC3
HOCs3+bn
HOC3+bn
HOC3
9C31bn+/A3+0c
HOC3
HOC3

10C3+/13

KOC3+3+bn
HOC3
10C3+C6
HOC3
FOC3+bn
FOC3+bn
FOC3+bn
FOC3+bn
76n3Bny
9Bnylbn
HOC3
HOC3
KOC3+bn+/3
FOC3+bn
6/32C320c
10C3+13
HOC3
HOC3
9C31 /3

103
123
53
53
55
55
55
55
55
92
143
143

113

113
55
52
58
55
54
54
66
63
63
56
78
83
108
73
138
65
78
108

05
0,71
0,9
0,9
0,9
0,9
0,85
0,8
0,8
0,75
0,64
0,64

0,5

0,6
08
038
04
08
08
08
0,7
0.6
0.6
0,85
09
06
07
07
07
09
0,80
06
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10
26
27
23
23
22
22
23
23
22
20
33
33

27

27
16
18

19

22
19
19
20
22
26
26
20
26
22
24
17

1
40
42
20
20
20
20
18
22
20
20
38
38

40

32
16
18
20
20
18
18
24
18
18
16
26
32
36
22
40
22
26
40

140
266
244
291
87
379
70
70
349
569
355
105

147

63
3400
203
68
325
55
221
160
139
70
38
167
162
208
41
21
415
69
158

13
3axuCHi
3axuCHi
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axMCHI
3axuCHi
3axmCHi
3axuCHi
3axuCHi
3axuCHi
3axuCHi

3aXUCHI
3aXUCHI

3axmCHi
3axmCHI
3axmCHI
3axmCHI
3axuCHi
3axmCHi
3axXUCHI
3axuCHi
3axMCHi
3axmCHI
3axMCHi
3axuCHi
3axuCHi
3axXUCHI
3axMCHI
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axXUCHI

3aXUCHI

i3
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC

CPC

CPC
CPB
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC

14
284
389
407
323
435
271
349
349
349
316
444
350

294

315

226
226
203
275
276
320
116
116
410
410
270
297
207
207
346
346
162

15
227
467
244
201
87
379
70
70
349
569
355
105

147

63
222
203

68
325

55
221

160
139

70

38

167

162
208

41

21
415

69

158

16
206
427
214
256

74
325

60

60
304
561
323

97

134

58
198
176
58
281
48
194
137

38
36
145
145
189
37
19
363
60
146

BiACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI

BIACYTHI
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OBAiIEBOHUBCHKE

OBpi( BOHUBCHKE

Cyxonyubke

263
266
266
266
266
266
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
268
268
296
300
301
310
310
335
335
335
349
349
384
384
384
384
384
384
21

0,1

0,3

0,5

13
01

0,9
0,6
0,35
0,05
0,2

0,8

0,3

0,7

01

0,6
0,4
0,2

01

0,3

01
0,4

0.1
0,2
0,7
01
01
0.4
01
2,2
0.3
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HasBHiCTb CyxocT.

HasBHiCTb CyXOCT.
HasBHiCTb CyXOCT.

HasBHiCTb cyxocT.
HasBHiCTb CyxocT.
HasBHiCTb CyxocT.
HasBHiCTb CyxocT.

HasBHiCTb cyxocT.

MMoX. MWH. pokiB
MMoX. MWH. pokiB
CT0BOYpOBI LUKiAH.
MoX. MUH. pokiB
MoX. MWH. pokiB
MMoX. MUH. pokiB
MoX. MUH. pokiB
HasBHicTb cyxocT.
KopeHeBa rybka
KopeHeBa rybka
KopeHeBa rybka
KopeHeBa rybka
KopeHeBa rybka
KopeHeBa rybka
HasBHicTb CyxocT.

KopeHeBa rybka
HasiBHiCTb cyXocT.

HasBHICTb CyxoCT.
HasBHICTb CyxoCT.
HasBHICTb CyxoCT.
HasBHiCTb CyxOCT.
1lasiBHieTb cyxocT.

1lasiBHieTb cyxocT.

KopeHeBa rybka

6
6/[134C3
HOC3
HOC3
HOC3
8C32bn
HOC3+/3
HOC3
HOC3
HOC3+/[3
HOC3+/[3
10C3+bn+/A3
10C3+bn+/A3
10C3+/3+bn
HOC3+/[3
HOC3
7C33bn+43
10C3+bn
FOC3+bn
HOC3
FOC3+bn
10C3+/3
HOC3+/13
10C3+/3+bn
10C3+bn+/A3
HOC3
HOC3
9C31bn+/3
9C31bn+/3
9C31 bn+/3
7C33bn+/3
8C32bn+I3+Knr
HOC3

7
118
83
113
50
80
103
103
103
65

54
118
118
98
93
63
59
65
83
54
54
123
83
123
103
83
88
88
56
88
54

0,5
0,65
0,75
0,65
0,75
0,75
0,65
0,65
0,65

0,8

0,7
0,85

0,7
0,65
0,7
0,8
0,85

0,9

0.8

0,7
0.85
0.85

0,6

0.7

0.5

0.7

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.7

0.8
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26
26
26
19
23
26
26
22
23
24
21
27
27
25
23

17
19
24

24
23
24
26
25
26
26
22
27
17

36
28
36
18
26
32
32
32
36
28
18
40
36
28
32

22
32
20
20
40
32
44
36
30
30
30
28
32

12

78
142
371

29
256
141
94

60
240
90
211
32
190
112
55
27
81
108
37
107
282
38
31
335
48
48
86
22
476
105

13
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axuCHiI
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axMCHI
3axMCHI
3axmCHi
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axmCHi
3axMCHI
3axMCHi
3axMCHI
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axuCHI
3axmCHi
3axmCHi
3axMCHi
3axMCHI
3axMCHi

3aXUCHI

CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC

14
50
260
285
285
285
285
235
267
267
270
270
270
270
317
317
280
275
270
270
270
370
268
282
380
155
479
479
479
216
216
216
350

15

78
142
371

29
256
141

94

60
240
90
211
32
190
112
55
27
8l
108
37
107
282
38
3
335
48
48
86
2
476
105

16

70
128
333
25
232
126
84
12
54
216
81
190
28
172
100
47
23
72
96
32
92
257
34
27
299
43
43
79

435
91

BiACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BiACYTHi
BiACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BIACYTHI

BIACYTHI
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Cyxonyubke 23
23

55

55
321
Cyxonyubke 321

19
27

16

0,2
11
11
0,3
01
0,8
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3MiHa piBHA rp..
3MiHa piBHA rp..
3MiHa piBHS rp..
3MiHa piBHA rp..
3MiHa piBHA rp..

3MiHa piBHAa rp..

AnpekTop

BO,
BO,
BOA
BOA
BOL,

BO/,

HOC3
HOC3
HOC3
HOC3
HOC3
HOC3

103
103
54
63
65
93

0,5
0,5
0,7
0,8
0,7
0,6

10
20
20
20
18
21
24

1 12
32 30
32 238
22 232
18 90
24 31
32 251
B.A. KOXnmuyk

13
3axXUCHI
3axXUCHI
3axXUCHI
3axXUCHI
3axXUCHI

3aXUCHI

CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC
CPC

14
150
216
211
300
313
313

30
238
232

90

31
251

16
26
211
202
78
29
231

BiACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BIACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BiACYTHI
BIACYTHI



